MONDAY, JUNE 3

YORK UNIVERSITY

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
Welcome, Opening Ceremony - HNE 140
BREAK

RETScreen Keynote - Greg Leng
RETScreen Training Session #1

LUNCH

RETScreen Training Session #2

BREAK

Keynote Seminar

Networking & Refreshments

CULTURAL DINNER & SUSTAINABILITY ART SHOW



TUESDAY, JUNE 4

YORK UNIVERSITY

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

BREAKFAST & NETWORKING
100% Renewable Energy Strategy, The Canadian Experience - Dr. J. Etcheverry
RETScreen Training Session #3
LUNCH
RETScreen Training Session #4

Introduction to Helioscope
https://www.helioscope.com/

Tour of Solar Lab at York U


https://www.helioscope.com/

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 5

YORK UNIVERSITY & OXFORD COUNTY

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:15PM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

MEET AT YORK UNIVERSITY - SOLAR CHARGING STATION
Bus departs to Solar Tour Green Life Centre

Tour of Green Life Centre

LUNCH AT UNIONVILLE

Bus departs to Solar Manufacturing

Bus Departs to Woodstock

Check in at Hotel

WELCOME DINNER AT WOODSTOCK ART GALLERY



THURSDAY, JUNE 6

OXFORD COUNTY

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM

BREAKFAST

Tour of OCEC Wind Farm

Tour of OCEC Solar Farm

LUNCH IN OXFORD COUNTY

Overview of Renewable Energy Market

Overview of Canadian Carbon Market - Dr. J. Etcheverry
BREAK

Awards Ceremony

The Road to Solving Climate Change

RETURN TO AIRPORT & YORK UNIVERSITY



FRIDAY, JUNE 7

TOUR OF NIAGARA FALLS HYDROELECTRIC FACILITIES (OPTIONAL)



