MONDAY, JUNE 3

YORK UNIVERSITY

8:00 AM	REGISTRATION & BREAKFAST
9:00 AM	Welcome, Opening Ceremony - HNE 140
10:00 AM	BREAK
10:15 AM	RETScreen Keynote - Greg Leng
11:00 AM	RETScreen Training Session #1
12:30 PM	LUNCH
1:30 PM	RETScreen Training Session #2
3:00 PM	BREAK
3:30 PM	Keynote Seminar
4:30 PM	Networking & Refreshments
5:30 PM	CULTURAL DINNER & SUSTAINABILITY ART SHOW

TUESDAY, JUNE 4

YORK UNIVERSITY

8:00 AM	BREAKFAST & NETWORKING
9:00 AM	100% Renewable Energy Strategy, The Canadian Experience – Dr. J. Etcheverry
9:30 AM	RETScreen Training Session #3
11:30 AM	LUNCH
12:30 PM	RETScreen Training Session #4
2:00 PM	Introduction to Helioscope https://www.helioscope.com/
3:30 PM	Tour of Solar Lab at York U

WEDNESDAY, JUNE 5

YORK UNIVERSITY & OXFORD COUNTY

9:00 AM	MEET AT YORK UNIVERSITY – SOLAR CHARGING STATION
9:30 AM	Bus departs to Solar Tour Green Life Centre
10:15 PM	Tour of Green Life Centre
12:30 PM	LUNCH AT UNIONVILLE
1:30 PM	Bus departs to Solar Manufacturing
3:30 PM	Bus Departs to Woodstock
6:00 PM	Check in at Hotel
7:00 PM	WELCOME DINNER AT WOODSTOCK ART GALLERY

THURSDAY, JUNE 6

OXFORD COUNTY

8:00 AM	BREAKFAST
9:00 AM	Tour of OCEC Wind Farm
10:30 PM	Tour of OCEC Solar Farm
12:00 PM	LUNCH IN OXFORD COUNTY
1:00 PM	Overview of Renewable Energy Market
2:00 PM	Overview of Canadian Carbon Market – Dr. J. Etcheverry
3:00 PM	BREAK
3:20 PM	Awards Ceremony
4:00 PM	The Road to Solving Climate Change

FRIDAY, JUNE 7

TOUR OF NIAGARA FALLS HYDROELECTRIC FACILITIES (OPTIONAL)